Data Sheet
LTC2323-12
Dual, 12-Bit + Sign, 5 Msps Differential Input ADC with Wide Input Common Mode
Range
Rev. C
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable "as is". However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog

Rev. C | 31 of 31
Updated: April 01, 2024
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Packing Quantity
Package
Option
LTC2323CUFD-12#PBF 0°C to +70°C 28-Lead QFN (4mm x 5mm x 0.75mm w/ EP) 05-08-1712
LTC2323CUFD-12#TRPBF 0°C to +70°C 28-Lead QFN (4mm x 5mm x 0.75mm w/ EP) Reel, 2500 05-08-1712
LTC2323HUFD-12#PBF -40°C to +125°C 28-Lead QFN (4mm x 5mm x 0.75mm w/ EP) 05-08-1712
LTC2323HUFD-12#TRPBF -40°C to +125°C 28-Lead QFN (4mm x 5mm x 0.75mm w/ EP) Reel, 2500 05-08-1712
LTC2323IUFD-12#PBF -40°C to +85°C 28-Lead QFN (4mm x 5mm x 0.75mm w/ EP) 05-08-1712
LTC2323IUFD-12#TRPBF -40°C to +85°C 28-Lead QFN (4mm x 5mm x 0.75mm w/ EP) Reel, 2500 05-08-1712
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model1 Description
DC1996A-E Evaluation Board
DC890B Evaluation Board
1 All models are RoHS compliant.